2017 Sudden Valley Golf Club Opening Day Scramble

Saturday, April 22nd, 2017
Scoring Summary

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

5th Place

5th Place

Long Drive
#14 Men
#14 Women
KP
#13 Men
#13 Women

$220.00

$190.00

$155.00

$155.00

$110.00

$110.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

Kevin Miller, Todd Haggard
Karl Luomala, Elaine Maki

Brian Weeda, Kristen Fuchs
Charlene Caven, Jim Lundin

John Fuchs, Matt Kok
Keith Luomala, Sarah Macauley

Connor Frank, Bill Russell
Rick Larrabee, Betty Lundin

Jim Cooper, Lorna Lane
Steve Teske, Leslie McRoberts

Bob Fields, Laura Haggard
Mike Roney, Alice Healy
Field Prizes

Kevin Miller
Lorna Lane

Andrew Hatch
Charlene Caven

Score

63

65

66

66

67

67

Distance
12!9"
7l7ll



