## 2017 Sudden Valley Golf Club Opening Day Scramble Saturday, April 22nd, 2017 Scoring Summary

Coore

			Score
1st Place	\$220.00	Kevin Miller, Todd Haggard Karl Luomala, Elaine Maki	63
2nd Place	\$190.00	Brian Weeda, Kristen Fuchs Charlene Caven, Jim Lundin	65
3rd Place	\$155.00	John Fuchs, Matt Kok Keith Luomala, Sarah Macauley	66
3rd Place	\$155.00	Connor Frank, Bill Russell Rick Larrabee, Betty Lundin	66
5th Place	\$110.00	Jim Cooper, Lorna Lane Steve Teske, Leslie McRoberts	67
5th Place	\$110.00	Bob Fields, Laura Haggard Mike Roney, Alice Healy	67

## **Field Prizes**

Long Driv	e		
#14 Men	\$15.00	Kevin Miller	
#14 Women	\$15.00	Lorna Lane	
КР			Distance
#13 Men	\$15.00	Andrew Hatch	12'9"
#13 Women	\$15.00	Charlene Caven	7'7"